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ETENDUE DES PRESTATIONS

PUBLICATION

LIENSCARACTERISTIQUES

Volume SIA 416
Surface brute de plancher
Coût CFC 23
Coût total
Standard énergétique

N.C.
N.C.

N.C.
N.C.

Fr. TTC
Fr. TTC

Selon SIA 108 :

PP31
PP51

PP32
PP52

PP33
PP53

PP41

82 %

Lausanne Fribourg Genève Martigny Neuchâtel


